
AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT:  If you need auxiliary aids or services or staff assistance to attend or 
participate in this meeting, please contact the Parking Superintendent, Victor Garza, 564-5656.  If possible, 
notification at least 48 hours prior to the meeting will usually enable the City to make reasonable arrangements. 
Specialized services, such as sign language interpretation or documents in Braille, may require additional lead time to 
arrange. 

 

 

 

 

 

City of Santa Barbara 
Downtown Parking Committee 

2015 Regular Meeting Schedule 
 

 

Schedule: Second Thursday of each month. 

Time: 7:30 a.m. 

Location: David Gebhard Public Meeting Room 

 
630 Garden Street 

 
Santa Barbara, CA 93101 

  Contact: Browning Allen - Transportation, Parking and Streets 
Manager 

 
BAllen@SantaBarbaraCA.gov 

 
(805) 564-5385. 

  Meetings: Thursday, January 8, 2015. 

 
Thursday, February 12, 2015. 

 
Thursday, March 12, 2015. 

 
Thursday, April 9, 2015. 

 
Thursday, May 14, 2015. 

 
Thursday, June 11, 2015. 

 
Thursday, July 9, 2015. 

 
Thursday, August 13, 2015. 

 
Thursday, September 10, 2015. 

 
Thursday, October 8, 2015. 

 
Thursday, November 12, 2015. 

 
Thursday, December 10, 2015. 

  Active Links: Downtown Parking Committee Homepage 

  
 

Downtown Parking Program Homepage 

mailto:BAllen@SantaBarbaraCA.gov
http://santabarbaraca.gov/gov/brdcomm/dm/parking/agenda.asp
http://www.santabarbaraca.gov/parking

